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F E N C I N G

Fencing
Products

Concrete Posts & Gravel Boards

Palisade Fencing & Gates

Pro-Mesh Fencing & Gates



Introduction

XTRAFIRE LINTEL
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Naylor Fencing (formerly Procter Fencing) is a member of 
The Naylor Group of Companies.

Naylor has 130 years of manufacturing and supply 
experience to the Construction, Building and Civil Industries 
and over 60 years' experience in supplying high quality 
precast concrete and steel fencing products.  Our 
comprehensive range of concrete fencing products includes 
slotted posts, posts for timber fencing and gravel boards, 
whilst our steel fencing systems comprise galvanised 
palisade fencing and pro-mesh fencing.

Naylor deliver throughout the UK and the sales team are on 
hand to discuss your requirements.



Concrete Slotted Posts
for timber panels

Intermediate Posts

End Posts

Corner Posts

Gravel Boards

Three way Posts

Code                Post Length            Fence Height         Section                  Pack Wt. kg           Pack Qty.

Code                Post Length            Fence Height         Section                  Pack Wt. kg           Pack Qty.

Code                Post Length            Fence Height         Section                  Pack Wt. kg           Pack Qty.

Code                Post Length            Fence Height         Section                  Pack Wt. kg           Pack Qty.

Code                Dimensions                                           Section                 Pack Wt. kg          Pack Qty.

1.36m
1.75m
2.06m
2.36m
2.66m
2.97m

SP45I
SP6I
SP7I
SP8I
SP9I
SP10I

SP45E
SP6E
SP7E
SP8E
SP9E

SP45C
SP6C
SP7C
SP8C
SP9C

1.36m
1.75m
2.06m
2.36m
2.66m

1.36m
1.75m
2.06m
2.36m
2.66m

1.36m
1.75m
2.06m
2.36m
2.66m

SP45T
SP6T
SP7T
SP8T
SP9T

0.9m
1.2m
1.5m
1.8m
2.1m
Stepping

1240
1560
1840
1590
1770
1584

40
40
40
30
30
24

16
16
16
16
16

544
688
816
944
1056

12
12
12
12
12

6
6
6
6
6

564
744
864
984
1128

258
336
390
456
510

0.9m
1.2m
1.5m
1.8m
2.1m

0.9m
1.2m
1.5m
1.8m
2.1m

0.9m
1.2m
1.5m
1.8m
2.1m

125 x 100mm
125 x 100mm
125 x 100mm
125 x 100mm
125 x 100mm
125 x 100mm

125 x 100mm
125 x 100mm
125 x 100mm
125 x 100mm
125 x 100mm

125 x 125mm
125 x 125mm
125 x 125mm
125 x 125mm
125 x 125mm

125 x 125mm
125 x 125mm
125 x 125mm
125 x 125mm
125 x 125mm

12GBSM
6GBSM
12GBRC

1830 x 300mm plain
1830 x 150mm plain
1830 x 300mm rock faced

45mm
45mm
45mm

1240
1160
928

20
40
16
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Concrete Posts 
for timber fencing

UP63

UP93

UP120

UP150

UP180

UP210

RC105

RC120

RC150

RC180

GB18

GB20

GB25

GB30

HD120

HD150

HD180

HD210

1.22m x 100 x 100mm

1.52m x 100 x 100mm

1.83m x 100 x 100mm

2.13m x 100 x 100mm

2.43m x 100 x 100mm

2.73m x 100 x 100mm

1.52m x 140 x 115/100 x 115mm

1.75m x 140 x 115/100 x 115mm

2.20m x 140 x 115/100 x 115mm

2.50m x 140 x 115/100 x 115mm

1.8m x 150 x 50mm

2.0m x 150 x 50mm

2.5m x 150 x 50mm

3.0m x 150 x 50mm

1.83m x 125 x 100mm

2.13m x 125 x 100mm

2.43m x 125 x 100mm

2.73m x 125 x 100mm

1160

1440

1720

2000

2280

2048

40

40

40

40

40

32

1536

1760

1680

1896

32

32

24

24

640

720

900

1060

20

20

20

20

1728

2016

1728

1944

32

32

24

24

Universal posts holed at 150mm centres

Recessed posts

Gravelboards for recessed posts

Heavy duty posts

Code           Post Dimensions                                                                      Pack Wt. kg        Pack Qty.

Code           Post Dimensions                                                                      Pack Wt. kg        Pack Qty.

Code           Post Dimensions                                                                     Pack Wt. kg        Pack Qty.

Code           Post Dimensions                                                                      Pack Wt. kg       Pack Qty.
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Galvanised palisade fencing - 2.75m bays

Palisade fencing extras

Code                Description                                          kg/per bay

Code                Description                                                      kg

PAL18W

PAL24W

PALPOST18

PALPOST24

PALPALEW18

PALPALEW24

PALNUT/BOLT8

PALNUT/BOLT12

FISHPLATES

FISHPLATEC

1.8m high 2mm W section triple point

2.4m high 2mm W section triple point

2.32m x 100 x 55mm

3.15m x 100 x 55mm

1.75m W section pale

2.35m W section pale

m8 shear nut & bolt

m12 shear nut & bolt

straight fishplate

corner fishplate

88

113

20

28

27

29

Galvanised
palisade fencing
Perfect for deterring 
intruders

Steel Palisade fencing is especially popular for 
schools and industrial sites because of its high 
damage resistance and that it is difficult to climb.

Palisade fencing is the most popular choice for 
locations requiring a level of security and vandal 
resistance and can be seen protecting premises of 
many different types throughout the UK.

In fact, steel palisade gates represent by far the 

biggest number of swing gates we supply. Palisade 

security gates are available in a range of standard 

heights and widths.

Palisade gates are especially popular as they are 

often combined with our palisade fencing and 

together offer an effective security solution. 

PG1812

PG2412

PG1830*

PG1840

PG1850*

PG1860*

PG2430*

PG2440

PG2450*

PG2460*

1.8m x 1.2m Single leaf gate

2.4m x 1.2m Single leaf gate

1.8m x 3.0m Opening Double leaf gate 

1.8m x 4.0m Opening Double leaf gate

1.8m x 5.0m Opening Double leaf gate

1.8m x 6.0m Opening Double leaf gate

2.4m x 3.0m Opening Double leaf gate

2.4m x 4.0m Opening Double leaf gate

2.4m x 5.0m Opening Double leaf gate

2.4m x 6.0m Opening Double leaf gate

103

127

360

426

492

558

444

525

605

686

Single palisade entrance gates 1.8m high

Single palisade entrance gates 2.4m high

Double leaf palisade entrance gates 1.8m high

Double leaf palisade entrance gates 2.4m high

Code                Description                                                      kg

Code                Description                                                      kg

Code                Description                                                      kg

Code                Description                                                      kg

Palisade Gates 
Perfect for deterring 
intruders, trespassers 
and vandals

*Made to order
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Pro-Mesh Gates 
Perimeter protection 

MG2012

MG1812

MG2412

MG2030*
MG2040
MG2050*
MG2060*

MG2430*
MG2440
MG2450*
MG2460*

*Made to order

MG1830*
MG1840
MG1850*
MG1860*

2.0m x 1.2m Single leaf gate

1.8m x 1.2m Single leaf gate

2.4m x 1.2m Single leaf gate

2.0m x 3.0m Opening Double leaf gate
2.0m x 4.0m Opening Double leaf gate
2.0m x 5.0m Opening Double leaf gate
2.0m x 6.0m Opening Double leaf gate

2.4m x 3.0m Opening Double leaf gate
2.4m x 4.0m Opening Double leaf gate
2.4m x 5.0m Opening Double leaf gate
2.4m x 6.0m Opening Double leaf gate

1.8m x 3.0m Opening Double leaf gate
1.8m x 4.0m Opening Double leaf gate
1.8m x 5.0m Opening Double leaf gate
1.8m x 6.0m Opening Double leaf gate

80

70

90

150
210
280
350

170
240
310
370

120
170
230
310

Single mesh panel entrance gates 2m high

Single mesh panel entrance gates 1.8m high

Single mesh panel entrance gates 2.4m high

Double mesh panel entrance gates 2m high

Double mesh panel entrance gates 2.4m high

Double mesh panel entrance gates 1.8m high

Code                Description                                                       kg

Code                Description                                                       kg

Code                Description                                                       kg

Code                Description                                                       kg

Code                Description                                                       kg

Code                Description                                                       kg

Pro-Mesh swing gates are designed and fabricated 
from SHS steel frame, cladded with 656 twin wire 
mesh, securely welded to the inside of the frame. 

Pro-Mesh gates are all hot dipped galvanised and 
polyester powder coated RAL 6005 green 

Pro-Mesh gates are supplied with adjustable 
hinges and a solid steel slide bolt.

Pro-Mesh 
Difficult to climb & cut through

These are typically used for medium security 
applications, with the nature of the mesh panels 
making it difficult to climb and cut through. Despite 
this, a Pro-mesh panel fence has an attractive 
appearance and the open and strong mesh allows 
good visibility through it.

Pro-Mesh panels are first galvanised and then 
polyester powder-coated to RAL 6005 green.

Pro-Mesh fence systems comprise pressed panels 
with reinforced profiled sections to provide rigidity 
and strength. The number of these profiled sections 
will vary depending on the height of the 
mesh panel.

Heights
Widths
Mesh

Post
Clip
Centres

1730    1930    2330
3000
200 x 50

60 x 60 x 1.5  Wall Thickness
54 x37
3010

Panel Dimensions (mm)                          

Post Dimensions (mm)                          

Code                Description                                                

Pro-Mesh mesh panel fencing system

1.8m high Pro-Mesh mesh panel fencing system
200mm x 50mm galvanised and powder coated 
green panel, 60 x 60mm box section post

PFM18 

 

 
2.0m high Pro-Mesh mesh panel fencing system
200mm x 50mm galvanised and powder coated 
green panel, 60 x 60mm box section post

2.4m high Pro-Mesh mesh panel fencing system
200mm x 50mm galvanised and powder coated 
green panel, 60 x 60mm box section post

2.4m high 60 x 60mm box section post
2.7m high 60 x 60mm box section post
3.0m high 60 x 60mm box section post
1.8m x 3.0m Pro-Mesh panel
2.0m x 3.0m Pro-Mesh panel
2.4m x 3.0m Pro-Mesh panel
Pro-Mesh clip 
M8 Security Screw

PFM20 

 

 
PFM24 

 

PFMPOST18  
PFMPOST20  
PFMPOST24  
PFMPANEL18 
PFMPANEL20 
PFMPANEL24 
PFMCLIP  
PFMSCREW
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A quick, easy and ready to 
use out of the bag 
pre-blended Rapid Set 
Fence Post Concrete 
suitable for all types of 
fence and gate posts 
including wood, metal 
and concrete.

To minimise damage, guidance on the correct 
handling and storage of fence posts should be
observed. All Naylor Fencing products are 
packaged securely on timber pallets with a bearer
located between rows of fence posts. Products 
should be handled by trained personnel in
accordance with correct manual handling 
guidelines. Mechanical equipment such as a forklift
should be used to move pallets of stacked products
but not individual posts. Products must always be
stacked on level ground. Appearance of a hairline 
crack in a fence post or 
gravel board does not 
signify failure or cause 
for rejection.

Products must be stacked evenly with the bearers lining through.

Do not lift the stack on narrow 
forks. The forks must be 
positioned as wide as possible 
within the width of the pallet.

    No mixing is required, 
    just add water

    Rapid setting product - sets within 5 to 
    10 minutes. 

    Factory produced - consistent and
    premium quality

The amount of Rapid Set Fence Post Concrete 
required will depend on the size of the hole & post, 
eg: 1 bag = square post 10cm (4") with a hole 20cm 
(8") wide x 75cm (30") deep. 

Our products are supplied in shower proof 
polythene bags which are suitable for outdoor 
storage.

Rapid Set Fence 
Post Concrete
for posts

Handling &
Storage

Contact details
for our Garforth site

0113 286 2586

0113 286 7376

fencing@naylor.co.uk

fencingmaterials.co.uk

&
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Postmix Rapid set fence post concrete 20

Code                Description                                                       kg
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Whites Tanks

Whites Retaining Walls

Hi-Spec and Fair Faced
  Lintels

Fire-Spec, Faced Fire and 
  XtraFire Lintels

Padstones

L-Strip Lintels

NAYLOR CONCRETE

PRODUCTS LIMITED
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NAYLOR FENCING MATERIALS

ASH LANE. GARFORTH 

LEEDS

WEST YORKSHIRE  LS25 2HQ

TELEPHONE: 0113 286 2586

FACSIMILE: 0113 286 7376

EMAIL: FENCING@NAYLOR.CO.UK

WEB: WWW.FENCINGMATERIALS.CO.UK

Vitrified clay pipe systems for trench and trenchless installation

Thermachem - Chemical Drainage and Industrial Ceramics

Band-Seal couplings for the repair of and connections into existing pipelines

Plastic Land Drainage, Twinwall Ducting Systems and Access Boxes

Yorkshire Flowerpots, a range of frostproof plant pots

Naylor Industries plc - 
more than 130 years of 

production and supply to
the Construction Industry

A Member of the Naylor Group of Companies
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